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Field Area 8 - Doug Woodbeck
1033 E 3rd St

Chadron, 69337 PO Box 310
Cell: 308-763-8926

doug.woodbeck@nebraska.gov

Field Area 7 - Tony Martinez
200 S Silber, North Platte, 69101

Office: 308-535-8387
Cell: 308-530-4651

tony.martinez@nebraska.gov Field Area 5 - Ralph Naber
208 N Pine, Grand Island, 68801

Cell: 308-390-2071
ralph.naber@nebraska.gov

Field Area 4 - Bob Byrkit
PO Box 33, Nelson, 68961

Cell: 402-432-4831
bob.byrkit@nebraska.gov

Field Area 1 - Fred Baumert
PO Box 95026, Lincoln, 68509

Office: 402-471-0519
Cell: 402-440-4917

fred.baumert@nebraska.gov

Field Area 2 - Tim Thares
597 Grant St Ste 100

Blair, 68008-2544
Cell:  402-679-7214

tim.thares@nebraska.gov

Field Area 3 - Richard Koenig
209 N 5th St, Norfolk, 68701

Office: 402-370-3114
Cell: 402-649-6243

rich.koenig@nebraska.gov

Field Area 6 - David Jundt
209 N 5th St, Norfolk, 68701

Office: 402-370-3404
Cell: 402-750-0967

david.jundt@nebraska.gov
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Andy Kahle - Field Services Manager
Phone: 402-471-0521
Cell: 402-432-4692

andy.kahle@nebraska.gov
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